
2 Jours du Hainaut - Moyenne distance
Baudour 18.2.2024
C.O. Militaire Belge

Marieke ADDIERS
Omega
Circuit : D:Noir Court
Distance : 4900m
Temps : 1:00:07 (12'16"/km)

5/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Anne Mette Schmidt FRATTARI 0:44:09
2. Zoé GOLEC 0:51:07
3. Camille MOULIERE 0:54:33

1. 220 00:02:01 110m 18'20"/km
2. 218 00:02:18 00:04:19 230m 10'00"/km
3. 248 00:01:27 00:05:46 150m 9'40"/km
4. 223 00:05:03 00:10:49 520m 9'43"/km
5. 229 00:05:58 00:16:47 460m 12'58"/km
6. 224 00:02:03 00:18:50 120m 17'05"/km
7. 227 00:02:10 00:21:00 170m 12'45"/km
8. 230 00:06:10 00:27:10 500m 12'20"/km
9. 232 00:01:34 00:28:44 160m 9'47"/km

10. 242 00:03:02 00:31:46 250m 12'08"/km
11. 243 00:01:45 00:33:31 180m 9'43"/km
12. 226 00:01:54 00:35:25 220m 8'38"/km
13. 228 00:01:12 00:36:37 80m 15'00"/km
14. 237 00:07:08 00:43:45 290m 24'36"/km
15. 246 00:05:46 00:49:31 550m 10'29"/km
16. 247 00:02:23 00:51:54 200m 11'55"/km
17. 241 00:04:49 00:56:43 350m 13'46"/km
18. 254 00:01:20 00:58:03 170m 7'51"/km
19. 255 00:01:40 00:59:43 170m 9'48"/km
20. 999 00:00:24 01:00:07 70m 5'43"/km
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